POWER CONSUMPTION
Power mode

Voltage

Consumption (w)

Amperage

Maximum consumption per port (PoE)

Total maximum consumption (PoE)

ETHERNET PORTS
POE ports
Puertos Uplink
POE Ports Speed
Uplink ports speed

Number of Ethernet ports

NET STANDARD
IEEEB02,3af
IEEE8B02,3at
IEEE802.3u

IEEE 802.3x

SYSTEM (SWITCH)
MAC address table

technical

HIKVISION

accesories

DC

48V
3w
800mA
30W
38W

4
1
10/100
10 /100
5

Si
Si
Si
Si

1K

datasheet

5 ports switch with 4 PoE ports
DS-3E0105P-E/M

AMBIENT

Operating temperature
Use

Maximum humidity

Lightning protection

MATERIAL AND DIMENSIONS
Dimensions
Material

Net weight

CHARACTERISTICS (SWITCH)
Data rate supported
Packet redirection speed

Maximum transmission distance

-10°C ~ 55°C
Indoor

95%

6KV

105 x 83.1 x 27.6 mm
Metal
2009

1Gbps
0.74 Mpps
300 m




